Please send all orders to:
Fax: +44 (0)1384 44 66 44
Email: orders@sunmed.co.uk
Please ask for details on how to order on line @
Fax: Fax:
Part. No. 840 900 000, Light metal finish.
R = Right, L = Left, PC = piece, PR = Pair, £/€ = Price for options Maximum user weight limit 75kg (12st)
N/C = No Cost Option, Std = Standard 5 Year warranty
Measurements may vary +/- 0,5 cm
Please note the procedure of measurement at the back
Standard seat width (SW):
24cm 28cm
30cm 32cm 36cm Lightweight rear wheel (with
38cm aluminium handrim and slick (without seat cushion)
Seat depth (SD) (Short Frame): pneumatic tyres).
26cm 30cm Plus lighweight carbon fibre
Seat depth (SD) (Long frame): look sideguard. LLL ............................ cm
32cm 36cm
38cm 40cm Attention: max. LLL = SH - 2,5 cm (1")
Back height (BH):
30cm 35cm 40cm
(Adjustable +/- 2.5cm)
Gloss Finish: Matt Finish: Upholstery Colour:
1 White Ral 9010 15 Brilliant Marine 3 Matt Silver Nylon 26 Black
2 Brilliant Silver 19 Brilliant Purple 8 Matt Lime Nylon 30 Red
4 Silver 21 Red Ruby 10 Matt Candy Teal Nylon 31 Dark blue _______ (Please note the no.
6 Sun Yellow 22 Brilliant Red 16 Matt Marine Nylon 39 Purple of colour here)
7 Briliant Lime 24 Tutti Frutti Orange 20 Matt Purple Nylon 40 Blue
9 Candy Teal 26 Silver Texture 23 Matt Red Nylon 41 Signal Pink
12 Forest Green 27 Graphite Metallic Handrim Colour (5813)
14 Blue 28 Platinum Metallic €104 NOTE: (Only 24" Aluminium,
29 Black Special Finish: Vented upholstery only colour coated 214)
13 Flip Flop Blue/Green available in black
18 Illusion Lapis _______ (Please note the no.
25 Amethyst Fantasy of colour here)
30 Mystery
€150
Straight frame (1271) Adjustable fixed angle backrest (1236)
4224 & 1111) Increases seat depth by 5cm Special Build only
Std allowing better COG adjustment For seat depths 28cm and above
87º when used in combination with Infinite back recline from -3º to 27º
Fixed abduction frame 90º seat shells (8500)
(1272) 95º Price includes sideguard - no
100º clothing guard or transit brackets
105º available (Additional lead time of
10 working days) SB1388
€592
Price List Page:
€278
Seat Depth Enlargement: Recine Back:
£364
Universal Hub/rim Colour
All prices are in Pounds Sterling and Euros and exclude VAT. For latest issue, please refer to
www.sunrisemedical.com. Please consult Sunrise Medical with any queries you may have.
max. 45cm
ORD/YOU3/UK 09-2009 ISS8
FRAME COLOUR
FRAME
15
£64
£92
(Only in combination with sideguard
7th September 2009
Quickie
® Youngster 3
Failure to use an order form for a Quickie chair order may result in
delay or wrong shipment
Street:
ORDER FORM
Invoice to:
Street: